

1982-90 "F" SUSPENSION/REAR

1.	5.395	SPACER, Axle Bpr (1985-86)	10037602
2.	5.395	BUMPER, Axle Jounce	14106798
3.	8.900	BOLT, Hfh (M8x1.25x20)	11509511
4.	5.418	BRACE, Axle Tie Rod Brkt	10019526
5.	8.917	NUT, Hex Flg Prev Torq (M12x1.75)	11502813
6.	5.418	BOLT, Axle Tie Rod Brkt Br	10019907
7.	7.389	WASHER, S/Abs to Axle Brkt (5.394)	10053765
8.	8.917	NUT, Prev Torq Self Lk (M14x2)	11500748
9.	7.545	INSULATOR, Spr Up	10019587
10.	7.503	SPRING (Code NNM)(* 1)	10018092
11.	8.900	BOLT, Hex (M10x1.5x25)	11504596
	8.929	WASHER, Flat (M12.2x24x3.38)	363440
	8.932	WASHER, Ext Tooth Lk (7/16)	136857
12.	5.415	ROD, Axle Tie (1982-85 W/Z28) (1986 FP) (1987 Exc FE1) (1988-90)	10019451
	5.415	ROD, Axle Tie (1982-85 Exc Z28)(1986 FS)(1987 W/FE1)	10021047
13.	5.418	BOLT, Axle Tie Rod Brkt Br	10019907
14.	7.242	BOLT, Stab Shf Insl Clamp to Axle	10018208
15.	5.383	BOLT, Axle Up & Lwr Cont Arm (8.900)	11502603
16.	5.383	WASHER, Cont Arm to Brkt (1982-86)(0.002)	473539
	5.380	WASHER, Cont (1987-90)(0.002)	473539
17.	7.242	BRACKET, Stab Shf Rod	10018209
18.	5.383	NUT, Axle Lwr Cont Arm (8.917)	11500756
19.	8.917	NUT, Hex Style 1 (M8x1.25)	22521550
20.	5.382	ARM, Axle Lwr Cont	10000063
21.	7.242	REINFORCEMENT, Stab Shf Lwr Cont (1983-86)	10000097
22.	8.900	BOLT, Hex (M10x1.5x55)	11502804
23.	7.243	INSULATOR, Stab Shf to Axle (1985-87 W/FE2)(1990)(* 2)	10037105
24.	7.241	SHAFT, Stab (24mm)(1985-87 W/FE2)(1990)(* 2)	10035033
25.	5.383	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm (Hex Reduced Body M14x2x185)	11505878
26.	5.383	NUT, Axle Torq Arm (M14x2)(8.917)	11500748
27.	7.242	BRACKET, Stab Shf	334671
28.	8.915	NUT, Hex (M8x1.25)	11501085
29.	5.383	NUT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt (1984-90)(8.917)	11502812
30.	5.382	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Otr (1984-90 W/MD8) (M8x1. 25x16) (8.900)	11507022
31.	8.900	BOLT, Hfh (M10x1.5x120)	11508196
32.	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Otr (1985 W/LQ9) (1985- 89 W/LB8) (1990 W/LH0)	10024065
	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Otr (1985-87 W/LG4) (198	10034174
		5-90 W/LB9) (1987-90 W/L98)(1988-90 W/L03)	
33.	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Inr (1985 W/LQ9) (1985- 89 W/LB8) (1990 W/LH0) (* 3)	10024068
	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Inr (1985-87 W/LG4) (1985-90 W/LB9) (1987-90 W/L98) (1988-90 W/L03) (* 3)	10034176
	5.383	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Inr (1983-90 W/MD8)	10024719
34.	5.383	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Inr (1984-90)(8.900)	11504610
35.	8.931	WASHER, Spr Lk (7/16x25/32x7/64)	9439513
36.	5.383	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Otr (M10x1.5x30) (1984-86) (1987-90 W/MD8) (M8x1.25x16) (8.900)	11500030

37.	5.383	(1987-90 W/MB1, MK6, M39) (8.900)	11504745
		BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Inr (M10x1.5x80) (1984-90	
		W/MB1, MK6, M39) (8.900)	11504745
38.	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Otr (1985-90 W/M39)	
		(1986 W/MC4) (1987-90 W/MK6)	10034259
39.	5.380	BRACKET, W/Insl, Axle Torq Arm Inr (1984-90 W/M39)	
		(1986 W/MC4) (1987-90 W/MK6) (*3)	10034261
	4.085	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Brkt Inr (1984-90 W/M39) (1986	
		W/MC4) (1987-90 W/MK6) (1988-90 W/MB1)	10024718
40.	5.383	BOLT, Axle Torq Arm Otr Brkt (1982-84 W/M26)(8.900)	11508106
41.	5.380	BRACKET, Axle Torq Arm Otr (1982) (1983 W/MV9, M26)	
		(1984W/M26) (*2)	10018100
42.	5.380	INSULATOR, Axle Torq Arm Otr (1982) (1983 W/MV9,	
		M26) (1984 W/M26) (*2)	527690
43.	8.900	BOLT, Hwh (M5x0.8x10)	
44.	5.382	ARM, Axle Torq (1984-85 W/L69) (1984-87 W/LG4) (1984-	
		90W/LB9) (1986-90 W/L98) (1988-90 W/L03) (*2)	10034255
45.	5.383	NUT, Axle Torq Arm Otr Brkt (1982-84)(8.921)	11503317
46.	8.900	BOLT, Hex (M5x0.8x10)	
47.	5.380	INSULATOR, Axle Torq Arm Inr (1982-83 W/MV9) (1983-	
		84 W/M26)	527689
48.	5.380	BRACKET, Axle Torq Arm Inr (1982-84 W/M26)	10018099
49.	N.S.	BOLT, Torq Arm (1982-83)	